VOLTALIA

VOLTALIA

ISIN:  FR0011995588

Overview

2024/04/26 12:00:27

Price
8.23 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.36% (0.19)

FR0011995588
VLTSA
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,056 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

8.23 EUR (615)
8.25 EUR (568)
8.05 EUR

8.35 EUR

7.95 EUR

8.04 EUR
8.210784 EUR
91,383
749,114.00
525
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a59bf9952087c76d7e8c4d20a2427d2bf5bfd1a5ed132a8b4e166d6cdb9c8299&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0185be9d31dc152f&time=1714213143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c240441ea67338c7cf8e1b7d4f347b16e0b136f2ae0a17f30709b8042d289169&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a7374871098173b0&time=1714213143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbe2977ec3322591f4a27ebe5e004dd4ee79bef489f6d233911893dc16e7c093&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c947605e6346b4ba0&time=1714213143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=478294b5e06c3f43c0328ac426739e2b9d9cef889da90fcc3bd90dff97a1ba37&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=987a563936f58c103&time=1714213143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd88d3f2185125896c5c6cd103583962de132f4ca11ad51b666fcfcaa115ce0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba17d93e20379f5ae&time=1714213143&tool=RSC

VOLTALIA

Details

2024/04/26 12:00:27

Price
8.23 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.36% (0.19)

ISIN FR0011995588
Symbol VLTSA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,056 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.23 EUR (615)
Ask (Ask size) 8.25 EUR (568)
Open 8.05 EUR
High 8.35 EUR
Low 7.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.04 EUR
VWAP 8.210784 EUR
Volume (pcs) 91,383
Trading volume 749,114.00
Number of trades 525
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.10% -37.58% -63.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 -4.84 -14.17
Beta 1.00 0.78 0.52
Volatility 56.03 50.90 43.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
02/12

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

11:28

08:11

12:24

08:03

17:29

Price

8.21 EUR

8.01 EUR

8.33 EUR

8.01 EUR

8.20 USD

7.73 EUR (129,932)
7.11 EUR (177,430)
7.92 EUR (141,520)
11.07 EUR (93,699)
10.54 EUR (2024/01/02)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)
16.56 EUR (2023/06/12)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

trades
8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250624892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289726947

VOLTALIA

04/09

Euronext Paris 2024/ 12:00 8.23 EUR 0.75 525
04/26

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/  08:12 8.01 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503411

VOLTALIA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VOLTALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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